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1 14 SUKANTI NAYAK CHANDAN NAYAK 05/04/1992 26 Years, 7 Months, 27 Days FEMALE OBC
AT- DURGAPRASAD, PO- DEULI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-752064
7377189395 750 397 52.9333 10.587 600 380 63.333 ARTS 1500 1101 73.4 36.7 NA #VALUE! #VALUE! 47.287

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected

2 33 SWARNALATA MANGARAJ 0 0.000
Repeted at  Sl No-

422
Rejected

3 38 CHANDANI BEHERA KESHAB BEHERA 03/01/1990 28 Years, 10 Months, 29 Days FEMALE OBC

C/O- MANIT BEHERA, PLOT NO- 538, 

BEHERA SAHI NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR, 

PIN-751012

9078674074 750 304 40.5333 8.107 600 240 40.000 ARTS 1900 1314 69.158 34.579 12251/21-08-2013 21-08-2013
5 Years, 3 Months, 11 

Days
42.686

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

4 40 SUREKHA LAKRA NABIN LAKRA 23/07/1997 21 Years, 4 Months, 9 Days FEMALE ST
AT- BUDABAHALA, PO- TUMULIA, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH, PIN-770074
6371749704 600 316 52.6667 10.533 600 241 40.167 12.050 SCIENCE 1600 1143 71.438 35.719 NA #VALUE! #VALUE! 58.302

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected

5 44 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO KASTU SAHOO 15/06/1990 28 Years, 5 Months, 17 Days FEMALE SEBC
AT/PO- KANTIOPUTASAHI, VIA- 

ANLABERENI, DIST- DHENKANAL, PIN-

759026

9583315213 750 511 68.1333 13.627 900 405 45.000 13.500 SCIENCE 1900 1551 81.632 40.816 10228/17-04-2012 17-04-2012
6 Years, 7 Months, 15 

Days
67.942

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

6 50 SNIGDHA MOHARANA
JAGABANDHU 

MAHARANA
03/07/1991 27 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days FEMALE SEBC

PLOT NO-191/192/33, 1ST LANE 

PAIKANAGAR, DELTA BHUBANESWAR
9090175001 750 525 70 14.000 600 300 50.000 15.000 SCIENCE 3100 2060 66.452 33.226 10836/19-11-2012 19-11-2012

6 Years, 0 Months, 13 

Days
62.226

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

7 64 SHRADHANJALI PATTNAIK
GOURANGA CHARAN 

PATTNAIK
15/07/1989 29 Years, 4 Months, 17 Days FEMALE  GEN

AT- ASANAPALLI, PO- ARAKHAPALLI, DIST- 

KHORDHA, PIN-752066

8847830072, 

9658666281
750 318 42.4 8.480 900 424 47.111 14.133 SCIENCE 1900 1328 69.895 34.947 12238/21-08-2013 21-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 11 

Days
57.561

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

8 65 RAMESWAR HANSDAH KHELARAM HANSDAH 07/01/1996 22 Years, 10 Months, 25 Days Male ST
AT- EDELEBEDA, PO- TIKHIA, DIST- 

MAYURBHANJ, PIN-757042
9668215337 600 211 35.1667 7.033 NA NA #VALUE! 1900 1213 63.842 31.921 NA #VALUE! #VALUE! 38.954

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected

9 79 BINATI BEHERA MAGUNI BENERA 02/03/1986 32 Years, 8 Months, 30 Days FEMALE SC

AT- BHADAKAMALA ( PANASUA), PO- TIKAN 

PUR, VIA GARADAPUR, DIST- 

KENDRAPARA,754153

8917256569, 

7873085156
750 466 62.1333 12.427 1000 569 56.900

UPASHAS

TRI
1900 1279 67.316 33.658 13367/10-11-2013 10-11-2013

5 Years, 0 Months, 22 

Days
46.085

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

10 84 SHRADHANJALI ROUL CHATURBHUJA ROUL 21/03/1995 23 Years, 8 Months, 11 Days FEMALE  GEN
AT- BARAPATNA, PO- BANDALO, BLOCK- 

BANKI- VIA-TIGIRIA, DIST- CUTTACK,754030
9437119359 NA NA #VALUE! #VALUE! 600 300 50.000 ARTS 1900 1350 71.053 35.526 20787/12-10-2017 12-10-2017

1 Years, 1 Months, 20 

Days
#VALUE!

10Th Marksheet 

Not Submitted
Rejected

11 105 BISHNUPRIYA MALLIK PUSHKAR MALLIK 03/04/1989 29 Years, 7 Months, 29 Days FEMALE SC
AT/PO-AKHUADAKHINI, VIA-MARSHAGHAI, 

DIST-KENDRAPARA-754228

9337226259/89

84921936
750 313 41.7333 8.347 600 238 39.667 ARTS 1900 1260 66.316 33.158 13324/08-10-2013 08-10-2013

5 Years, 1 Months, 24 

Days
41.505

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

12 106 JAYANTI PRADHAN JOGENDRA PRADHAN 05/07/1990 28 Years, 4 Months, 27 Days FEMALE GEN
AT-GOLAPOKHARI, PO-BRAJARAJPUR, VIA-

RANPUR, DIST-NAYAGARH-752026
9178918161 750 382 50.9333 10.187 600 335 55.833 ARTS 1900 1316 69.263 34.632 12656/02-09-2013 02-09-2013

5 Years, 2 Months, 30 

Days
44.818

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

13 107 BAGMITA SAMAL BARANIDHI SAMAL 11/06/1989 29 Years, 5 Months, 21 Days FEMALE GEN
PLOT NO-70, NUASAHI, GGP, RASULGARH, 

PIN-751010
7381367746 750 592 78.9333 15.787 900 499 55.444 16.633 SCIENCE 2800 2144 76.571 38.286 9917/26-09-2011 26-09-2011

7 Years, 2 Months, 6 

Days
70.706

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

14 122 SUDESHNA GAIGAURIA
RANKANIDHI 

GAIGAURIA
28/05/1990 28 Years, 6 Months, 4 Days FEMALE GEN

KANANBIHAR PHASE-2, PLOT NO-505 PATIA, 

KHORDHA-751024
9438646510 750 414 55.2 11.040 900 329 36.556 ARTS 1900 1439 75.737 37.868 12391/24-08-2013 24-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 8 

Days
48.908

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

15 129 MADHUSMITA SAHOO
KISHORE CHANDRA 

SAHOO
05/06/1990 28 Years, 5 Months, 27 Days FEMALE GEN

AT-RADHANAGAR PATNA, PO-

SANKHACHILLA, DIST-JAJPUR-755015
7978433451 750 517 68.9333 13.787 900 553 61.444 18.433 SCIENCE 1900 1406 74 37 10311/23-04-2012 23-04-2012

6 Years, 7 Months, 9 

Days
69.220

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected
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16 132 DEBAPRASAD CHAND
ANATHA CHARAN 

CHAND 
16/05/1986 32 Years, 6 Months, 16 Days Male GEN

AT/PO-ROUTPADA, DAKHINESWAR, DIST-

KHORDHA-752062
7326814250 600 324 54 10.800 600 291 48.500

COMMER

CE
1900 1191 62.684 31.342 18838/06-02-2017 06-02-2017

1 Years, 9 Months, 26 

Days
42.142

General Cast and 

Age exeeds 32 

Years

Rejected

17 134 MADHUSMITA MAHUNTA
PRAMOD KUMAR 

MAHUNTA
03/07/1989 29 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days FEMALE GEN AT-SWARIKA NAGAR PO/DIST-KHORDHA 8908092869 750 287 38.2667 7.653 900 417 46.333 ARTS NA NA ####### ####### 23695/08-11-2018 08-11-2018

0 Years, 0 Months, 24 

Days
#VALUE!

Not Submitted 

GNM Marksheet
Rejected

18 136 BIJAY LAXMI MOHANTY KANGALI MAHANTY 17/05/1988 30 Years, 6 Months, 15 Days FEMALE GEN
C/O-DEBES SWAIN AT-KULASMITANGA PO-

SAMITANGA DIST-CUTTACK-754131
9937843327 750 472 62.9333 12.587 900 409 45.444 13.633 SCIENCE 1900 1522 80.105 40.053 11781/05/06/2013 05/06/2013

5 Years, 5 Months, 27 

Days
66.273

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

19 137 GITANJALI DAS HIMANSHU SEKHAR DAS 05/10/1990 28 Years, 1 Months, 27 Days FEMALE GEN

C/O-PRAKASH BARIK AT-

RAMACHANDRAPUR PS-NISCHINTAKOILI 

DIST-CUTTACK

9583877410/96

58053869
750 405 54 10.800 600 316 52.667 ARTS 1900 1544 81.263 40.632 12467/26-08-2013 26-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 6 

Days
51.432

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

20 144 GITANJALI TUDU THAKUR MAJHI 28/06/1985 33 Years, 5 Months, 4 Days FEMALE ST
AT-KULADIHA (DAMANA SAHI) PO-

MURUNIA DIST-MAYURBHANJ-757051

9777281717/86

58200000
750 403 53.7333 10.747 900 364 40.444 12.133 SCIENCE 2800 1715 61.25 30.625 10702/04/09/2012 04/09/2012

6 Years, 2 Months, 28 

Days
53.505

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

21 145 ALITA EMANTI BARA RABERT BARA 07/08/1986 32 Years, 3 Months, 25 Days FEMALE ST
AT-JHUNMUL GIRJA TOLI PO-JHUNMUR 

DIST-SUNDARGARH-770033
8763657114 750 310 41.3333 8.267 900 375 41.667 ARTS 1900 1219 64.158 32.079 12987/11-09-2013 11-09-2013

5 Years, 2 Months, 21 

Days
40.346

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

22 151 TANUSHREE DAS MUKUL DAS 30/06/1987 31 Years, 5 Months, 2 Days FEMALE SEBC
PLOT NO-331/4580, SRI AUROBINDO 

NAGAR, CHANDRASEKHARPUR, BBSR-16
8763871540 750 346 46.1333 9.227 900 478 53.111 15.933 SCIENCE 2800 2030 72.5 36.25 10748/12-10-2012 12-10-2012

6 Years, 1 Months, 20 

Days
61.410

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

23 169 PRATIMA NAIK DANDAPANI NAIK 04/02/1983 35 Years, 9 Months, 28 Days FEMALE ST
AT-MADHABPUR PO-MAHAKALABASTA VIA-

ATHAGARH DIST-CUTTACK-754029
8328935079 600 198 33 6.600 600 311 51.833 ARTS 1900 1332 70.105 35.053 22908/25-07-2013 25-07-2013

5 Years, 4 Months, 7 

Days
41.653

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

24 184 SABITRI SAHOO
BAMAN CHARAN 

SAHOO
05/05/1988 30 Years, 6 Months, 27 Days FEMALE OBC

C/O-AMAR KUMAR SAHOO, AT-MANIJANG, 

PO-TYENDAKURA, DIST-CUTTACK-754134
9090361903 750 329 43.8667 8.773 900 431 47.889 ARTS 1900 1308 68.842 34.421 13386/21-11-2013 21-11-2013

5 Years, 0 Months, 11 

Days
43.194

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

25 196 SOUBHAGYA MANJARI SAHOO MINAKETAN SAHOO 15/11/1989 29 Years, 0 Months, 17 Days FEMALE GEN
AT/PO-BENGITANGI  ,GUDUM DIST-

KHORDHA-751012
9437892617 750 514 68.5333 13.707 900 420 46.667 14.000 SCIENCE 2800 1957 69.893 34.946 10993/26-03-2013 26-03-2013

5 Years, 8 Months, 6 

Days
62.653

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

26 232 SIBANI BARIK KANHU CHARANA BARIK 28/05/1993 25 Years, 6 Months, 4 Days FEMALE SEBC
AT - SUANLO, PO - GABAKUNDA, PN - 

752045, DIST - PURI
9090896885 600 347 57.8333 11.567 600 261 43.500 13.050 SCIENCE NA NA ####### ####### 17622/02-12-2015 02-12-2015

2 Years, 11 Months, 30 

Days
#VALUE!

Not Submitted 

GNM Marksheet
Rejected

27 238 RINABALA BEHERA
BICHITRA NANDA 

BEHERA
27/05/1992 26 Years, 6 Months, 5 Days FEMALE SEBC

AT- MANDALASINGH , PO - DIGHIARI, VIA - 

BOLAGARH, PIN - 752066, DIST - KHORDHA

7684073394 / 

8912858513
750 429 57.2 11.440 600 335 55.833 ARTS 1900 1407 74.053 37.026 13371/01-11-2013 01-11-2013

5 Years, 1 Months, 0 

Days
48.466

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

28 262 NIRUPAMA SAMANTARAY
KUBERA CHARAN 

SAMANTARAY
12/07/1981 37 Years, 4 Months, 20 Days FEMALE GEN CHC-TABGI, DIST- KHORDHA

7978276766/

9777618644
750 291 38.8 7.760 900 396 44.000 ARTS 1900 1372 72.211 36.105 12337/23-08-2013 23-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 9 

Days
43.865

Age Exceeds 37 

Years
Rejected

29 266 JINIT SETENG BAGE NAMJAN BAGE 08/02/1988 30 Years, 9 Months, 24 Days FEMALE ST
S.D.A HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 

KHORDHA,PIN-752055,DIST- KHORDHA
8877019986 600 329 54.8333 10.967 600 356 59.333 17.800 SCIENCE N/A N/A ####### ####### 141513/03-06-2014 03-06-2014

4 Years, 5 Months, 29 

Days
#VALUE!

Not Submitted 

GNM Marksheet
Rejected

30 284 DHARITRI SAHU DINESH KUMAR SAHU 02/07/1991 27 Years, 4 Months, 30 Days FEMALE SEBC
AT-QTR NO-1/1, NEW F TYPE OMP LINE, PO- 

OMP LINE, PIN -764021DIST-KORAPUT
7750987366 750 420 56 11.200 600 283 47.167 14.150 SCIENCE 1900 1505 79.211 39.605 12253/21-08-2013 21-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 11 

Days
64.955

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

31 287 RAMESWARI BEHERA
NARAYAN PRASAD 

BEHERA
01/06/1996 22 Years, 6 Months, 0 Days FEMALE GEN

AT-SAMANTARAPUR (MANGALASAHI), PO- 

KHORDHA, PIN-752055, DIST- KHORDHA

8594948225/

8658740745
600 255 42.5 8.500 600 406 67.667 ARTS 1600 1268 79.25 39.625 N/A 48.125

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected

32 289 KUMUDINI BAG HARIS CHANDRA BAG 07/07/1998 20 Years, 4 Months, 25 Days FEMALE SC
AT-HALADIGARH, PO- KARLPADA, VIA- 

UTTKELA,PIN-766011, DIST- KALAHANDI
7437812391 750 349 46.5333 9.307 900 470 52.222 ARTS 1900 1351 71.105 35.553 15160/28-06-2014 28-06-2014

4 Years, 5 Months, 4 

Days
44.859

Age Less than 21 

Years 
Rejected

33 308 RATNANJALI ANAND AMRUTANANDA ANAND 23/03/1994 24 Years, 8 Months, 9 Days FEMALE GEN
AT/PO- MARLAHE, VIA- RAYAGADA, PIN-

761213, DIST- GAJAPATI
7978906030 N/A N/A #VALUE! #VALUE! 600 329 54.833 16.450 SCIENCE 2800 2131 76.107 38.054 19713/17-04-2017 17-04-2017

1 Years, 7 Months, 15 

Days
#VALUE!

10Th Marksheet 

Not Submitted
Rejected

34 316 BILCHEN LAKRA JOHAN LAKRA 26/12/1979 38 Years, 11 Months, 6 Days FEMALE ST

AT- PERWABHARI, PO- KESRAMAL, PS- 

RAJGANGPUR, PIN- 770017, DIST- 

SUNDARGARH

6371068099 600 291 48.5 9.700 1000 535 53.500 ARTS 1900 1396 73.474 36.737 19336/21-03-2017 21-03-2017
1 Years, 8 Months, 11 

Days
46.437

Age Exceeds 37 

Years
Rejected

35 336 ANISHA NAYAK UPENDRA NAYAK 02/06/1991 27 Years, 5 Months, 30 Days FEMALE GEN
QR NO - IIR/156, GANGANAGAR, UNIT - 6, 

NEAR CAPITAL HOSPITAL, DIST - KHORDHA
7008431741 750 500 66.6667 13.333 600 334 55.667 16.700 SCIENCE N/A N/A ####### ####### 13820/20-05-2014 20-05-2014

4 Years, 6 Months, 12 

Days
#VALUE!

Not Submitted 

GNM Marksheet
Rejected

36 338 NAYANIKA JENA BHAGABAN JENA 16/07/1992 26 Years, 4 Months, 16 Days FEMALE GEN

AT  - RAMACHANDRAPUR, PO - 

SUKARAPARA, VIA - ASURESWAR, DIST - 

CUTTACK

8961657265 750 379 50.5333 10.107 600 311 51.833 15.550 SCIENCE 1900 1639 86.263 43.132 12478/26-08-2013 26-08-2013
5 Years, 3 Months, 6 

Days
68.788

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

37 342 SASMITA SETHI GAGANA BIHARI SETHI 24/04/1992 26 Years, 7 Months, 8 Days FEMALE SC
AT - URAKALA, PO/PS - PIPILI, PIN - 752014, 

DIST - PURI
8437939564 750 371 49.4667 9.893 600 258 43.000 ARTS 1900 1355 71.316 35.658 13200/18-09-2013 18-09-2013

5 Years, 2 Months, 14 

Days
45.551

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected
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38 343 LINA PRAVA MALLIK KARUNAKAR MALLIK 17/01/1984 34 Years, 10 Months, 15 Days FEMALE SC 

AT - NEAR LIG - 43, BLOCK - OSH, PHASE -I , 

CHANDRASEKHARPUR - 751016, DIST - 

KHORDHA

8895758960 / 

9437308662
750 303 40.4 8.080 900 388 43.111 ARTS N/A N/A ####### ####### 12180/20-08-2013 20-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 12 

Days
#VALUE!

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

39 352 ROHINI BARIK PRAVAKAR BARIK 21/12/1992 25 Years, 11 Months, 11 Days FEMALE GEN
JENIX VELLY TORE NO-33 ROOM NO-13E PIN-

700104
9123611739 NA NA #VALUE! #VALUE! NA NA #VALUE! ARTS 1900 1424 74.947 37.474 18929/14-02-2017 14-02-2017

1 Years, 9 Months, 18 

Days
#VALUE!

10Th Marksheet 

Not Submitted
Rejected

40 358 CHINMAYA BISWAL RAJ KISHORE BISWAL 13/05/1996 22 Years, 6 Months, 19 Days Male SEBC
AT-AMPOR PO-CHHANIJANGA DIST-PURI-

752113
7008415649 600 442 73.6667 14.733 600 360 60.000 18.000 SCIENCE NA NA ####### ####### #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected

41 368 MADHUSMITA ROUT JALADHAR ROUT 08/06/1992 26 Years, 5 Months, 24 Days FEMALE GEN
AT-MONATIR, PO-BARABATI, DIST-JAJPUR-

755008
9938493260 750 332 44.2667 8.853 600 306 51.000 ARTS 1900 1524 80.211 40.105 13052/12-09-2013 12-09-2013

5 Years, 2 Months, 20 

Days
48.959

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

42 369 PUNYA PRAVA PANDA RABINDRANATH PANDA 14/02/1992 26 Years, 9 Months, 18 Days FEMALE GEN
W/O-SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTY, PLOT 

NO-197/16, KHANDAGIRI, BBSR
7978511562 600 352 58.6667 11.733 600 294 49.000 14.700 SCIENCE 1900 1515 79.737 39.868 12232/21-08-2013 21-08-2013

5 Years, 3 Months, 11 

Days
66.302

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

43 370 MANASI SETHY DAITARI SETHY 12/05/1983 35 Years, 6 Months, 20 Days FEMALE SC
INFRONT OF ELECTRIC OFFICE GOPALPUR, 

DIST-CUTTACK-753001
7873192084 NA NA #VALUE! #VALUE! NA NA #VALUE! #VALUE! SCIENCE 2800 2027 72.393 36.196 23270/09-08-2018 09-08-2018

0 Years, 3 Months, 23 

Days
#VALUE!

10Th Marksheet 

Not Submitted
Rejected

44 375 SAGARIKA SWAIN
PRAMOD KUMAR 

SWAIN
07/06/1989 29 Years, 5 Months, 25 Days FEMALE GEN

C/O-SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTY PLOT NO-

197/16 KHANDAGIRI DIST-KHORDHA-

751030

7381806804 750 492 65.6 13.120 900 419 46.556 13.967 SCIENCE 1900 1525 80.263 40.132 13339/09-10-2013 09-10-2013
5 Years, 1 Months, 23 

Days
67.218

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

45 389 DEEPA SUR DASARATHI SUR 03/07/1991 27 Years, 4 Months, 29 Days FEMALE GEN
W/O-NARAYAN DASS AT/PO-PHAKIRPUR 

DIST-KEONJHAR-758022
8457912616 750 515 68.6667 13.733 600 337 56.167 ARTS 1900 1403 73.842 36.921 12849/05-09-2013 05-09-2013

5 Years, 2 Months, 27 

Days
50.654

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

46 397 SIBANI BHOI #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #VALUE! #VALUE! #DIV/0!
Repeted at  Sl No-

73
Rejected

47 405 PARBATI SINGH #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #VALUE! #VALUE! #DIV/0!
Repeted at  Sl No-

90
Rejected

48 415 PUJARANI SAHOO #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #VALUE! #VALUE! #DIV/0!
Repeted at  Sl No-

30
Rejected

49 425 CHANDANI BEHERA #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #VALUE! #VALUE! #DIV/0!
Repeted at  Sl No-

38
Rejected

50 426 ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOO RABI NARAYAN SAHOO 02/05/1988 30 Years, 6 Months, 30 Days Male OBC
AT/PO- DERA COLLIERY, QR NO- S/10, VIA 

TALCHER, DIST- ANGUL,759103
7873330222 750 392 52.2667 10.453 900 431 47.889 14.367 SCIENCE 1900 1500 78.947 39.474 13298/03-10-2013 03-10-2013

5 Years, 1 Months, 29 

Days
64.294

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

51 427 SWAGATIKA SAMAL BABAJI CHARAN SAMAL 20/07/1990 28 Years, 4 Months, 12 Days FEMALE GEN
AT- BARAHAMPUR, PO- MEDUAKUL, VIA- 

BARI, DIST- JAJPUR,755003

7978032974, 

7978439249
750 581 77.4667 15.493 900 493 54.778 16.433 SCIENCE 1900 1439 75.737 37.868 10191/19-03-2012 19-03-2012

6 Years, 8 Months, 13 

Days
69.795

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

52 433 KABITA BEHERA #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #VALUE! #VALUE! #DIV/0!
Repeted at  Sl No-

290
Rejected

53 437 KUMARI RASHMITA BARIK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BARIK
20/04/1990 28 Years, 7 Months, 12 Days FEMALE  GEN

AT/PO- SIREE, VIA- KANAS, DIST- PURI, 

752017
8093685223 750 390 52 10.400 900 356 39.556 11.867 SCIENCE 1900 1301 68.474 34.237 10643/07-08-2012 07-08-2012

6 Years, 3 Months, 25 

Days
56.504

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

54 439 RASMITA MANJARI PRAHARAJ SIDHESWAR PRAHARAJ 16/05/1984 34 Years, 6 Months, 16 Days FEMALE GEN
AT-GOPAPURIA, PO-NALIPADA ARJUNPUR, 

DIST-KHORDHA
9348366815 750 469 62.5333 12.507 900 497 55.222 ARTS NA NA ####### ####### 23704/08-11-2018 08-11-2018

0 Years, 0 Months, 24 

Days
#VALUE!

Not Submitted 

GNM Marksheet
Rejected

55 441 DEEPIKA SAHU DURYODHAN SAHU 24/06/1991 27 Years, 5 Months, 8 Days FEMALE GEN

C/O-ABHIJIT PANI, GGP COLONY, SRUSTI 

VILLA, PHASE-3, DUPLEX NO-6, DIST-

KHORDHA-751025

7684077443 750 361 48.1333 9.627 600 271 45.167 13.550 SCIENCE 1900 1276 67.158 33.579 11235/20-05-2013 20-05-2013
5 Years, 6 Months, 12 

Days
56.756

Registration 

Validity Expires
Rejected

56 449 ABANTI MOHANTA INDRAMANI MOHANTA 10/06/1994 24 Years, 5 Months, 22 Days FEMALE OBC
AT-SAGADAPADA,PO-BALIPOKHARIA,VIA-

GHATGAON,DIST-KEONJHAR,758027
7608839031 600 291 48.5 9.700 600 320 53.333 16.000 SCIENCE 1600 1130 70.625 35.313 NA #VALUE! #VALUE! 61.013

Regisration 

Number not 

Submitted

Rejected


